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Verzeichnis der wissenschaftlichen Pilznamen
Verzeichnis der Pilzfarbtafeln

Deuteromycetes

Cladrosporium herbarum 90
Cytospora friesii 90
Dinemasporium graminum 90
Discella carbonacea 90
Isaria arachnophila 90
Pseudocenangium succineum 90
Pseudolachnea hispidula 90
Seimatosporium lichenicola 90

Verzeichnis der
Pilzfarbtafeln

Ascomycetes

Ciboria batschiana
Conchatium acericolum
Fimaria cervaria -

Helotium confine

Hypoderma euphorbiae
Nectria pinea

Octospora crosslandii
‘Orbilia botulispora

Peziza ampliata

- clypeata var.microspora
Thecotheus pelletieri
Tympanis pinastri
Basidiomycetes -(Agaricales)

Cellypha goldbachii

Conocybe magnicapitata
Leucoagaricus pulverulentus

- wychanskyi
Marasmius epiphylloides
Mniopetalum globisporum

Mycena bulbosa

- meliigena

- pseudocorticalis
Buglossoporus pulvinus(Poriales)
Jahnoporus hirtus

Spongipellis pachyodon
Lactarius hemicyaneus(Russulales)
Nidularia farcta(Gastromycetes)
Typhula erythropus(Clavariaceae)

Didymium cancellatum var.fuscum(Myxo.) 20

Lamproderma echinulatum
Physarum leucopus

Myxomycetes

Amaurochaete tubulina 29

Arcyria gulielmae 32

Dictydium cancellatum var.fuscum
29,8 058

Didymium verrucosporum 26

Lamproderma echinulatum 26,30,B
059 .

Physarum cinereum 31

- compressum 31

- leucopus 32,B 060

Stemonitis smithii 30

Trichia botrytis var.cerifera 30

- subfusca 32

- verrucosa 31

Tafel/Bild Nr.:

11 031
Ll 032
LT 033
12 034
12 035
12 036
15 037
13 038
13 039
14 040
14 041
14 042
15 043
15 044
15 045
16 046
16 047
16 048
17 049
17 050
L 051
18 Q52
18 053
18 054
19 055
19 056
19 057

- 058
20 059
20 059
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